Bus

Bus T T - La Tarasque <> ZAC du Roubian

Direction
ZAC du Roubian — La Tarasque

27 stops
Open route schedule
ZAC du Roubian
Entrée ZAC du Roubian
Clos des Vergers
Route de Saint-Rémy
Centre Hospitalier
Lycée Alphonse Daudet
Viaduc
V. Hugo
Centre de Détention
Gare de Tarascon
V. Hugo
Viaduc
Gambetta
Les Ferrages
La Margarido
Sainte Cécile
Cimetiere St-Georges
A. Chabaud
Porte Condamine
Jardin des Plantes

Chateau Gaillard
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Route schedule
ZAC du Roubian — La Tarasque

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

07:45-16:40

07:45-16:40

07:45-16:40

07:45-16:40

07:45-16:40

07:45-16:40

07:45-16:40

Direction: ZAC du Roubian

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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T— T - La Tarasque <> ZAC du Roubian BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-T-574524371-2373731787
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-T-574524371-2373731787
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-T-574524371-2373731787

Avenue Gouvernet

Souspiron

Avenue Séverine

Collége René Cassin

Route de Boulbon

La Tarasque



Direction
La Tarasque — ZAC du Roubian

27 stops

Open route schedule

La Tarasque

Route de Boulbon

Collége René Cassin

Avenue Séverine

Souspiron

Avenue Gouvernet

Chateau Gaillard

Jardin des Plantes

Porte Condamine

A. Chabaud

Cimetiere St-Georges

Sainte Cécile

La Margarido

Les Ferrages

Gambetta

Viaduc

V. Hugo

Centre de Détention

Gare de Tarascon

V. Hugo

Viaduc

Lycée Alphonse Daudet

Centre Hospitalier

Route de Saint-Rémy

Clos des Vergers

Route schedule
La Tarasque — ZAC du Roubian

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: La Tarasque
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

08:20-17:20

08:20-17:20

08:20-17:20

08:20-17:20

08:20-17:20

08:20-17:20

08:20-17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-T-574524371-2373731787

Entrée ZAC du Roubian

ZAC du Roubian

T Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tarascon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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